

The tender notice for the subject work was published on 03.08.2023. But due to some technical reasons, this tender notice is hereby cancelled.

Sd/, Project Director, KSTP

1. Salt Testing Kit	48,000	08.09.23 5.00 pm.	15.09.23 11.30 am.
Tender documents can be downloaded from the website www.etenders.kerala.gov.in (Sd/.) MANAGING DIRECTOR (Tender Inviting Authority)			

Chola Cholamandalam Financial Holdings Limited
 Financial Holdings 
 CIN: L65100TN1949PLC002906
 Regd. Office: 'Dare House', No.234, N.S.C. Bose Road, Chennai - 600 001.
 Tel: 044-42177770-5; Fax: 044-42110404; Email: investorservices@chf.murugappa.com; Website: www.cholafhl.com

EXTRACT OF THE DETAILED FORMAT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2023

(Rs. Crores)

Sl. No	Particulars	Standalone			
		Quarter ended		Year ended	
		30.06.2023 Unaudited	31.03.2023 Audited	30.06.2022 Unaudited	31.03.2023 Audited
		1	2	3	4
1.	Total income from operations	2.58	50.85	2.10	83.76
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax	1.03	47.93	(0.26)	73.86
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax	0.77	35.87	(0.26)	57.87
4.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period after tax and Other Comprehensive Income after tax)	1.34	35.56	(0.16)	58.09
5.	Equity Share Capital	18.78	18.78	18.77	18.78
6.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves, securities premium account and capital redemption reserve)	1,005.09	1,003.76	955.85	1,003.76
7.	Securities premium account	207.70	207.70	206.47	207.70
8.	Capital Redemption reserve	6.15	6.15	6.15	6.15
9.	Networth	1,237.72	1,236.39	1,187.24	1,236.39
10.	Outstanding Debt	50.89	101.72	101.72	49.98
11.	Outstanding Redeemable preference shares	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
12.	Debt Redemption reserve	-	-	-	-
13.	Debt Equity Ratio	0.04	0.04	0.09	0.04
14.	Earnings per Share of Re.1/- each - not annualised for interim period (Rs.)				
	a) Basic	0.04	1.91	(0.01)	3.08
	b) Diluted	0.04	1.91	(0.01)	3.08

(Rs. Crores)

Sl. No	Particulars	Consolidated			
		Quarter ended		Year ended	
		30.06.2023 Unaudited	31.03.2023 Audited	30.06.2022 Unaudited	31.03.2023 Audited
		1	2	3	4
1.	Total income from operations	5,625.66	5,186.07	3,936.68	18,145.87
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax	1,061.95	1,246.50	786.24	3,815.71
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax	791.78	900.77	582.47	2,809.62
4.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period after tax and Other Comprehensive Income after tax)	840.30	920.24	385.01	2,675.29
5.	Equity Share Capital	18.78	18.78	18.77	18.78
6.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves, securities premium account and capital redemption reserve)	14,705.45	13,851.66	11,640.43	13,851.66
7.	Securities premium account	2,352.75	2,348.43	2,332.56	2,348.43
8.	Capital Redemption reserve	39.15	39.15	39.15	39.15
9.	Networth	17,116.13	16,258.02	14,030.91	16,258.02
10.	Outstanding Debt	1,07,953.59	97,191.03	73,948.89	97,191.03
11.	Outstanding Redeemable preference shares	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
12.	Debt Redemption reserve	20.00	20.00	20.00	20.00
13.	Debt Equity Ratio	6.31	5.98	5.27	5.98
14.	Earnings per Share of Re.1/- each - not annualised for interim period (Rs.)				
	a) Basic	19.78	21.72	14.25	68.72
	b) Diluted	19.78	21.72	14.25	68.72

Note : Interest Service Coverage Ratio and Debt Service Coverage ratio not applicable as the Company is a Core Investment Company.

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2023 is available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and also on the Company's website www.cholafhl.com.

For Cholamandalam Financial Holdings Limited

M M Murugappan
Chairman
DIN:00170478

Place : Chennai
Date : August 10, 2023

visit us at www.cholafhl.com

QuoteExpress

IT ALWAYS SEEMS IMPOSSIBLE UNTIL IT'S DONE

NELSON MANDELA

TMB

AUCTION SALE

Auction Sale Notice for Sale and Reconstruction of Fina Rule 8 (6) and 9 (1) of the S Notice is hereby given to S/o Mr. Subramani, Prop. # 631502 and Guarantor M Kancheepuram - 631 502. Creditor, the constructive Mercantile Bank Limited, I "Whatever there is" has Hundred and Forty Seven Bank Limited, Kancheepur The Reserve price will Earnest Money Deposit

Place of Submission of EMD and Auction :

Date and Time of Auction Sale

Upset Price

Land to the extent of 12 building constructed the case (RCC)- 80 Sq ft) be standing in the name of By: Plot No.53, East By :

- The intending bidder Demand Draft in fav (The drawer of the De
- The intending bidder approach the Branch 10.00 A.M., and 4.0 99766 34444, 044-27
- The successful bidde the next working day on the sale being kn stated above, the EM
- No interest shall be pa
- The successful bidde extended period as a case of any default in sub Rule (5) of Rule (the defaulting purcha may be subsequently
- To the best of knowle encumbrance. The / property tax or any of sale.
- The successful bid stamp duty etc., as a
- The Authorized Offic any reason, whatso bidder if it's not in ord
- The property/proper
- The intending bidde license, Ration Card
- The sale certificate : other name. The pu duties, taxes etc. in
- Successful bidder/p Tax, 1961 & deposi TDS Certificate to B
- The sale notice is air

Place : Chennai
Date : 07.08.2023

NEW INDIAN EXPRESS - CHENNAI - 11/8/23

தேர்ந்தெடுக்கப்பட்ட விரிவான படிவத்தில் ஜூன் 30, 2023 அன்று முடிவடைந்த காலாண்டிற்கான தணிக்கை செய்யப்படாத தனிப்பட்ட மற்றும் ஒட்டுமொத்த நிதிநிலை முடிவுகள்

(ரூ. கோடிகளில்)

வ. எண்	விபரங்கள்	தனிப்பட்ட			
		முடிந்த காலம்		முடிந்த ஆண்டு	
		30.06.2023 முடிந்த காலம்	31.03.2023 முடிந்த காலம்	30.06.2022 முடிந்த காலம்	31.03.2023 முடிந்த காலம்
	1	2	3	4	
1.	செயல்பாடுகள் மூலம் வருமானம்	2.58	50.85	2.10	83.76
2.	இக்காலத்திற்கான வரிக்கு முன் நிகர லாபம் / நஷ்டம்	1.03	47.93	(0.26)	73.86
3.	இக்காலத்திற்கான வரிக்கு பின் நிகர லாபம் / நஷ்டம்	0.77	35.87	(0.26)	57.87
4.	இக்காலத்திற்கான மொத்த வருமானம் இக்காலத்திற்கான வருமானம் உள்ளடக்கிய லாபம் வரிக்கு பின் மற்றும் இதர விரிவான வருமானம் வரிக்குப்பின்	1.34	35.56	(0.16)	58.09
5.	சம்பங்கு மூலதனம்	18.78	18.78	18.77	18.78
6.	கையிருப்புகள் (மறு மதிப்பீடு கையிருப்புகள் நீங்கலாக பத்திரங்கள் பிரிமியம் கணக்கு மற்றும் மூலதன மீட்பு இருப்பு)	1,005.09	1,003.76	955.85	1,003.76
7.	பத்திரங்கள் பிரிமியம் கணக்கு	207.70	207.70	206.47	207.70
8.	மூலதன மீட்பு இருப்பு	6.15	6.15	6.15	6.15
9.	நிகர மதிப்பு	1,237.72	1,236.39	1,187.24	1,236.39
10.	கடன் நிறுவன	50.89	101.72	101.72	49.96
11.	நிறுவனத்தில் உள்ள மீட்டெடுக்கக்கூடிய விரும்பப் பங்குகள்	இல்லை	இல்லை	இல்லை	இல்லை
12.	கடன் பத்திர மீட்பு இருப்பு	-	-	-	-
13.	கடன் சம விகிதம்	0.04	0.04	0.09	0.04
14.	பங்கு விகித ஈட்டுத்தொகை (EPS) (₹1/- ஒரு பங்கிற்கு) - இடைக்காலத்திற்கு ஆண்டு விகிதம் செய்யப்படவில்லை அ) அடிப்படையில் ஆ குறைமதிப்பு	0.04 0.04	1.91 1.91	(0.01) (0.01)	3.08 3.08

(ரூ. கோடிகளில்)

வ. எண்	விபரங்கள்	ஒட்டுமொத்த			
		முடிந்த காலம்		முடிந்த ஆண்டு	
		30.06.2023 முடிந்த காலம்	31.03.2023 முடிந்த காலம்	30.06.2022 முடிந்த காலம்	31.03.2023 முடிந்த காலம்
	1	2	3	4	
1.	செயல்பாடுகள் மூலம் வருமானம்	5,625.66	5,186.07	3,936.88	18,145.87
2.	இக்காலத்திற்கான வரிக்கு முன் நிகர லாபம் / நஷ்டம்	1,061.95	1,246.50	786.24	3,815.71
3.	இக்காலத்திற்கான வரிக்கு பின் நிகர லாபம் / நஷ்டம்	791.78	900.77	582.47	2,809.62
4.	இக்காலத்திற்கான மொத்த வருமானம் இக்காலத்திற்கான வருமானம் உள்ளடக்கிய லாபம் வரிக்கு பின் மற்றும் இதர விரிவான வருமானம் வரிக்குப்பின்	840.30	920.24	385.01	2,675.29
5.	சம்பங்கு மூலதனம்	18.78	18.78	18.77	18.78
6.	கையிருப்புகள் (மறு மதிப்பீடு கையிருப்புகள் நீங்கலாக பத்திரங்கள் பிரிமியம் கணக்கு மற்றும் மூலதன மீட்பு இருப்பு)	14,705.45	13,851.66	11,640.43	13,851.66
7.	பத்திரங்கள் பிரிமியம் கணக்கு	2,352.75	2,348.43	2,332.56	2,348.43
8.	மூலதன மீட்பு இருப்பு	39.15	39.15	39.15	39.15
9.	நிகர மதிப்பு	17,116.13	16,258.02	14,030.91	16,258.02
10.	கடன் நிறுவன	1,07,953.59	97,191.03	73,948.89	97,191.03
11.	நிறுவனத்தில் உள்ள மீட்டெடுக்கக்கூடிய விரும்பப் பங்குகள்	இல்லை	இல்லை	இல்லை	இல்லை
12.	கடன் பத்திர மீட்பு இருப்பு	20.00	20.00	20.00	20.00
13.	கடன் சம விகிதம்	6.31	5.98	5.27	5.98
14.	பங்கு விகித ஈட்டுத்தொகை (EPS) (₹1/- ஒரு பங்கிற்கு) - இடைக்காலத்திற்கு ஆண்டு விகிதம் செய்யப்படவில்லை அ) அடிப்படையில் ஆ குறைமதிப்பு	19.78 19.78	21.72 21.72	14.25 14.25	68.72 68.72

குறிப்பு: நிறுவனம் ஒரு முக்கிய முதலீடு நிறுவனமாக இருப்பதால் வட்டி சேவை பாதுகாப்பு விகிதம் மற்றும் கடன் சேவை பாதுகாப்பு விகிதம் பொருத்தது.

குறிப்பு: மேற்குறிப்பிட்ட காலாண்டுகளான நிதிநிலை முடிவுகள் செபி (பட்டியலிடுதல் கடமைகள் மற்றும் ஆறிவித்தல் தேவைகள்) விதிமுறைகள் 2015-ம் 33-வது விதிமுறையின் கீழ், பங்கு வர்த்தக நிறுவனத்தில் தாக்கல் செய்யப்பட்டுள்ளது. ஜூன் 30, 2023 உடன் முடிவடைந்த காலாண்டிற்கான தனிப்பட்ட மற்றும் ஒட்டுமொத்த தணிக்கை செய்யப்பட்டாத நிதிநிலை முடிவுகளின் முழு படிவமும் பங்கு வர்த்தக நிறுவனத்தின் இணையதளம் www.nseindia.com மற்றும் www.bseindia.com மற்றும் நிறுவனத்தின் www.cholaifhl.com இணையதளங்களிலும் காணலாம்.

சோழமண்டலம் பைனான்சியல் ஹோல்டிங்ஸ் லிமிடெட் சார்பாக

M M முருகப்பன்
சேர்மன்

கூடம் : சென்னை
தேதி : ஆகஸ்ட் 10 2023

visit us at www.cholaifhl.com

DIN:00170478

DINAMANI - CHENNAI - 11/8/23



Cholamandalam Financial Holdings Limited



CIN: L05100TN1949P1.C002905

Regd. Office: 'Dara House', No 234, N.S.C. Bose Road, Chennai - 600 001.

Tel: 044-4217770-6, Fax: 044-42110404, Email: investorservices@cfhl.murugappa.com, Website: www.cholafhl.com

EXTRACT OF THE DETAILED FORMAT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2023

(Rs. Crores)

Sl. No	Particulars	Standalone			
		Quarter ended			Year ended
		30.06.2023	31.03.2023	30.06.2022	31.03.2023
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
	1	2	3	4	
1.	Total income from operations	2.58	50.85	2.10	83.76
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax	1.03	47.93	(0.26)	73.86
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax	0.77	35.87	(0.26)	57.87
4.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period after tax and Other Comprehensive Income after tax)	1.34	35.56	(0.16)	58.09
5.	Equity Share Capital	18.78	18.78	18.77	18.78
6.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves, securities premium account and capital redemption reserve)	1,005.09	1,003.76	955.85	1,003.76
7.	Securities premium account	207.70	207.70	206.47	207.70
8.	Capital Redemption reserve	6.15	6.15	6.15	6.15
9.	Networth	1,237.72	1,236.39	1,187.24	1,236.39
10.	Outstanding Debt	50.89	101.72	101.72	49.98
11.	Outstanding Redeemable preference shares	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
12.	Debenture Redemption reserve	-	-	-	-
13.	Debt Equity Ratio	0.04	0.04	0.09	0.04
14.	Earnings per Share of Rs. 1/- each - not annualised for interim period (Rs.)				
	a) Basic	0.04	1.91	(0.01)	3.08
	b) Diluted	0.04	1.91	(0.01)	3.08

(Rs. Crores)

Sl. No	Particulars	Consolidated			
		Quarter ended			Year ended
		30.06.2023	31.03.2023	30.06.2022	31.03.2023
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
	1	2	3	4	
1.	Total income from operations	5,625.66	5,186.07	3,936.68	18,145.87
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax	1,061.95	1,246.50	786.24	3,815.71
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax	791.78	900.77	582.47	2,809.62
4.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period after tax and Other Comprehensive Income after tax)	840.30	920.24	385.01	2,675.29
5.	Equity Share Capital	18.78	18.78	18.77	18.78
6.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves, securities premium account and capital redemption reserve)	14,705.45	13,851.86	11,640.43	13,851.86
7.	Securities premium account	2,352.75	2,348.43	2,332.56	2,348.43
8.	Capital Redemption reserve	39.15	39.15	39.15	39.15
9.	Networth	17,116.13	16,258.02	14,030.91	16,258.02
10.	Outstanding Debt	1,07,953.59	97,191.03	73,948.89	97,191.03
11.	Outstanding Redeemable preference shares	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
12.	Debenture Redemption reserve	20.00	20.00	20.00	20.00
13.	Debt Equity Ratio	6.31	5.98	5.27	5.98
14.	Earnings per Share of Rs. 1/- each - not annualised for interim period (Rs.)				
	a) Basic	19.78	21.72	14.25	68.72
	b) Diluted	19.78	21.72	14.25	68.72

Note : Interest Service Coverage Ratio and Debt Service Coverage ratio not applicable as the Company is a Core Investment Company.

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2023 is available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and also on the Company's website www.cholafhl.com.

For Cholamandalam Financial Holdings Limited

Place : Chennai

Date : August 10, 2023

visit us at www.cholafhl.com

M M Murugappan

Chairman

DIN:00170478

BUSINESS STANDARD - CHENNAI - 11/8/23